LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MARIPOSA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2200022
NON PROP-20
01 66
02 66
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 66
02 66

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2265532
NON PROP-20
01 1,975
02 1,975
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,975
02 1,975

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

MARIPOSA COUNTY

$2,138.
$2,609.
$4,748.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$2,138.
$2,609.
$4,748.

MARIPOSA COUNTY

$63,993.
$78,095.
$142,088.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$63,993.
$78,095.
$142,088.

OFFICE OF EDUC

50

27

00

00

50
77
27

UNIFIED

15
43
58

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$982.57- $19.38
$0.00 $0.00
$982.57- $19.38
$151.38- $20.81
$0.00 $0.00
$151.38- $20.81
$1,133.95- $40.19
$0.00 $0.00
$1,133.95- $40.19
$4,357.51- $580.12
$0.00 $0.00
$4,357.51- $580.12
$261.86- $622.86
$0.00 $0.00
$261.86- $622.86
$4,619.37- $1,202.98
$0.00 $0.00
$4,619.37- $1,202.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,001.

$1,001.

$20.

$20.
$1,022.
$1,022.
$4,937.

$4,937.

$622.

$622.

$5,560.

$5,560.

95-

95-

81-

81-

76-

76-

63-

63-

86-

86-

49-

49-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$151.
$151.
$151.

$151.
$151.
$151.

$0.
$0.

$261.
$261.
$261.

$261.
$261.
$261.

S
LE

00

00

38
38
38

38

38

00

00

86

86

86
86
86

PAGE - 460

RUN DATE 03/07/2012
TIME 20:25:50

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,155.93
$2,609.77
$3,765.70

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $1,155.93
- $2,609.77
- $3,765.70

$59,635.64
$78,095.43
$137,731.07

- $0.00

- $0.00

- $59,635.64
- $78,095.43
- $137,731.07



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIPOSA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 2,041 $66,131.65
02 2,041 $80,705.20
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $146,836.85
PROP-20
01 2,041 $0.00
02 2,041 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $66,131.65
02 $80,705.20

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $146,836.85

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$5,340.08- $599.50 $5,939.58-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,340.08- $599.50 $5,939.58-
$413.24- $643.67 $643.67-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$413.24- $643.67 $643.67-
$5,753.32- $1,243.17 $6,583.25-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,753.32- $1,243.17 $6,583.25-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$413.
$413.

$413.

$413.
$413.

$413.

00

00

24-
24~

24-

24-
24-

24-

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$60,791.
$80,705.

$141,496.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$60,791.
$80,705.

$141,496.

461

RUN DATE 03/07/2012
TIME 20:25:50

57

77

00
00

00

57
20

77



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
MARIPOSA COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 2,041 $66,131.65
02 2,041 $80,705.20
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $146,836.85
PROP-20
01 2,041 $0.00
02 2,041 $0.00
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $66,131.65
02 $80,705.20

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $146,836.85

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,340.
$0.

$5,340.

$413.
$0.

$413.

$5,753.
$0.

$5,753.

08-
00

08-

24-
00

24-

32-
00

32-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$599.
$0.

$599.

$643.
$0.

$643.

$1,243.
$0.

$1,243.

50
00

50

67
00

67

17
00

17

ADA

$5,939.
$0.

$5,939.

$643.
$0.

$643.

$6,583.
$0.

$6,583.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

58-
00

58-

67-
00

67-

25-
00

25-

PAGE -

462

RUN DATE 03/07/2012

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$413.
$413.

$413.

$413.
$413.

$413.

00
00

00

24-
24-

24-

24-
24-

24~

PAID
AMOUNT

$60,791.
$80,705.

$141,496.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$60,791.
$80,705.

$141,496.

TIME 20:25:50

57
20

77

00
00

00

57
20

77



